POWERHOUSE
DISTRIBUTIONS
P.O Box 2100, Bedfordview, 2008, South Africa
Tel : +27 11 346 1812  Fax :+27 11 346 1818
e-mail : info@phdpowerhouse.co.za
Website : www.phdpowerhouse.co.za
Surge Protection Metal Oxide Varistors
Features:

6000
10000
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
MYL40-431A/B 389 430 466 710 4100 275 360 530 Y
MYL40-781A/B 702 780 858 1300 2270 480 640 930 Y
MYL40-102A/B 900 1000 1080 1650 1730 620 800 1040 Y
MYE40-431B 389 430 466 710 3800 275 360 550 40 Y Y
MYE40-781B 702 780 858 1300 2100 480 640 930 Y Y
MYE40-102B 900 1000 1080 1650 1600 620 800 1040 Y Y
MYE70-431D 389 430 466 710 6600 275 360 950 Y
MYE70-781D 702 780 858 1300 3800 480 640 1600 Y
MYE70-102D 900 1000 1080 1650 2900 620 800 2200 Y